
Beef Catalogue
Bulls proven for cross breeding2025



DE 0952283250
Born: 17-05-2017

Crossbreeding Index
4750 calves at 463 farms

Calving Ease 129
(Rel. 83%)

Birth Weight 76
(Rel. 92%)

Gestation Length 98
(Rel. 92%)
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BE 320691366
Born: 21-11-2021

Crossbreeding Index
213 calves at 73 farms

Calving Ease 117
(Rel. 67%)

Birth Weight 88
(Rel. 73%)

Gestation Length 101
(Rel. 87%)

NEW
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BE 063576098
Born: 19-11-2019

Crossbreeding Index
142 calves at 64 farms

Calving Ease 120
(Rel. 66%)

Birth Weight 83
(Rel. 71%)

Gestation Length 96
(Rel. 87%)
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Suitable for beef on dairy
 Heterozygous polled
 Very easy calving
 Free of red carrier

BE 763584365
Born: 18-09-2019

Crossbreeding Index
89 calves at 46 farms

Calving Ease 117
(Rel. 63%)

Birth Weight 86
(Rel. 66%)

Gestation Length 98
(Rel. 86%)
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BE 164661255
Born: 14-08-2020

Crossbreeding Index

Calving Ease 112
(gEBV)

Birth Weight 90
(gEBV)

Gestation Length 95
(gEBV)
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BE 961603353
Born: 24-03-2019

Crossbreeding Index

Calving Ease 111
(gEBV)

Birth Weight 90
(gEBV)

Gestation Length 100
(gEBV)
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Improved fertility with
BullsEye Blue MIX :

Easy calving

Better conception rate (+4.2%)

BullsEye Blue MIX
RIAN 43 - ELK 80 - ELK 76
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(top 5%)

(top 10%)

(top 50%)

UK 546977 602729
Born: 12-07-2019

Crossbreeding Index

Calving Ease +5.2
(Rel. 48%)

Birth Weight +0.9
(Rel. 76%)

Gestation Length +0.3
(Rel. 51%)
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Meet Our Team

CRV4ALL.CO.UK

MacG

North Cumbria
Name: Becky Atkinson
Phone: 07818 812990
Email: becky.atkinson@crv4all.co.uk

South Cumbria, North Lancashire
and Yorkshire
Name: Michael Hoggarth
Phone: 07837 642225
Email: michael.hoggarth@crv4all.co.uk

East Midlands
Name: Richard Bosley
Phone: 07970 564236
Email: richard.bosley@crv4all.co.uk

South and West Wales, Herefordshire,
Worcestershire and Shropshire
Name: Richard Williams
Phone: 07711 046889
Email: richard.williams@crv4all.co.uk

Head Office
CRV United Kingdom

Suite 15
Davies House Business Centre
4 Lowndes Road
Stourbridge
West Midlands
DY8 3SS

Telephone: 01562 861582
Email: info@crv4all.co.uk

Gloucester, Wiltshire, Avon
and Oxfordshire
Name: Ian Stavert
Phone: 07538 679563
Email: ian.stavert@crv4all.co.uk

Somerset and Dorset
Name: Annabel Butler
Phone: 07538 679563
Email: annabel.butler@crv4all.co.uk

Devon and Cornwall
Name: Rosie Riches
Phone: 07387 268615
Email: rosie.riches@crv4all.co.uk


